Printing time:10:38
TUESDAY, 24.06.2025.

! First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team2
FOOTBALL Final Result [ Tllme- Full' Iwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:trifms Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - BMS;TS © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder,
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 1&ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | owerl5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00112225|CHI3A |CHAN.XIDU HUB.ISTAR 1.4214.10|7.50)2.05]14.013.00(32.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.10|1.65]1.62|3.80]3.15|16.0|2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.20

12:00|/ 5744 |[FIN C |KLUB 04 HELSINKI 9.005.80|1.25[13.0/1.55]38.02.15|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67|10.5|9.50(2.40|13.0]1.27 |2.00|1.55|1.65|4.10 | 1.17

12:00| 8507 [NNSW |N.LAMBTON CHARLEST. 8.50|5.70|1.25(13.0/1.60]38.0/2.15|2.70|1.35|1.87/1.90]|10.5|10.0|2.55/18.0]1.30 | 2.40]1.62 | 1.82|4.40 | 1.25

13:00111784/NNSW |LAMBTON BROADMEA. 3.90|3.90|1.7215.60|2.55[10.0|4.20]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[4.90 | 4.50 | 2.10|9.00| 1.60 | 4.10[1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 1.63

15:00112227/ETH 1 |H.KENEMA ADAM.CITY 2.25|3.15|3.15 1.60|2.20|4.20

16:00| 8695 |SYR  |WAHDA SY. HUTTEEN 2.40/3.10|2.9513.90|5.00)7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
17:30] 4244 |UZBC |NEFTCHI MASHAL 1.30]4.50/11.0)1.95]22.0|2.80|50.0|1.55|2.30]4.30|3.30|2.60 | 1.67]1.60 | 4.30|4.80|25.0|2.95|3.35]1.68 | 8.00
17:30] 4245 |UZBC |SOGDIANA QIZILQUM 1.50]3.50|7.75]12.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.15|2.00)1.78 | 5.00 3.60 | 19.0|2.45|3.00| 1.95 | 7.00
18:00112139|ETH 1 |[F.KENEMA SID.BUNNA 3.10|3.00 | 2.35 1.47|2.50|5.00

18:00| 5741 |[FIN C |HAKA KUPS 3.15|3.45/2.1015.10|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.29 | 1.556|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.93|7.25|1.73|5.00[1.53 |1.75|2.05 | 1.80
18:00| 5742 |[FIN C |AC OULU SJK 3.10]3.402.15]5.00|3.40|8.50|5.902.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]4.20|3.60|1.92|7.25|1.73|5.00[1.563|1.75|2.05|1.83
18:00| 6076 |[ECW1 |SPAIN W19 ITALY W19 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.75]20.0)2.30|65.01.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.45]1.45|3.25]3.60|20.0|2.50|2.85]|1.43 | 6.25
18:00/ 8540 |[CFR  |BAYERN I WSG TIROL 5.30/4.301.48]7.50|2.05[17.0/3.10]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.35|10.5|1.50 | 3.35[1.57 | 1.92|2.70 | 1.47
18:00| 8550 |CFR  |RUZOMBER. TATRAN L. 1.65]4.20|4.00)2.40|5.8013.80|10.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.00|1.80)1.52|3.60)2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.48|2.10
18:30| 5743 |[FIN C |E.LF. JARO 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60/3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.20 | 3.45|1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.501.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
18:30/5849 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS HEGELM.L. 1.75]3.50 /4.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 [ 12.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75|4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
18:30/5850 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA BANGA 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00/3.80]9.00|7.50|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|5.60 | 4.20|2.25/9.50]2.15|7.00|1.92|2.55|2.75 | 2.45

19:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. PANEVEZIS 1.533.80|6.00)2.35|10.013.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.87]1.70 | 4.303.05| 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50

19:00/ 8541 |CFR  |C.ZVEZDA SUTJESKA 1.1717.25/10.5]11.4014.011.95[65.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70|1.80|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15]|2.75|15.0|1.77 | 1.95]1.18 | 4.50

19:30| 8542 |CFR  |AMSTETTEN HORN 1.25]5.708.50)1.60 | 13.0)2.15|38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30 | 2.40)2.55| 18.0|1.62| 1.82]| 1.25 | 4.40
20:30| 5481 |[SWEC |JARFALLA IK FRANKE 1.55|4.7514.25]12.15|6.00 2.701.35|1.92 1.371.57

20:30| 5482 |SWEC |IFK STOC. KARLBERGS 4.50|4.40|1.55(6.00 | 2.15 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.371.50

20:30| 5483 |SWEC |RAPPE KRISTIAN. 4.50|4.40|1.55(6.00 | 2.15 2.70/1.351.92 1.371.57

20:45| 1522 |BRU20 |[FLAM.M20 SANTO.M20 1.85]3.80|3.35)12.75|5.10|4.70|9.002.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05)1.62 |4.301.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
21:00| 1525 BRU20 |JuV. U20 BRAG.M20 3.15]3.701.9515.10|3.05[9.00 | 5.701.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.90 | 4.10]2.10|7.25|1.82|5.30[1.70 | 2.15|2.40 | 1.95
21:00| 1534 BRU20 FORT.M20 A.MIN M20 1.873.70|3.35)12.85|5.30|5.20 | 9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.78 | 2.30
21:00/6075 ECW1 |[FRANC.W19 PORTU.W19 1.50]4.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]1.60|3.70)2.60 | 12.0|1.70|2.05]1.53 | 3.70
21:30/8543 |CFR  |QUEEN.P. ANAN ATH. 1.25]5.70 8.50)1.65|13.0)2.20|38.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.803.05|18.0|1.97|2.15]1.33 | 4.80
21:30| 8544 |CFR |GLENAFTON |QUE.OF S. 9.50/6.25|1.22112.0/1.50]45.0/2.05|2.90|1.30]1.70/1.80]|11.010.5]2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20]|1.65 | 1.85|4.30 | 1.20
21:30/ 8545 CFR  |HOLYWELL PRESTATY. 1.2815.40|7.75)11.65|11.012.25|37.0|2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47|1.32]1.32|2.50|2.55 | 15.0|1.62| 1.82|1.27 | 4.20
22:00/6525 CWC |BENFICA BAYERN 3.80|3.60|2.05|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.70|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20/4.90 | 4.40|2.15|8.50|1.72|4.80[1.53|1.75|2.30 | 1.78
22:00/ 6532 |CWC |AUCKLAND BOCA JUN. 50.025.01.01 7.70/1.05]1.10

23:30/ 1491 |[ECU 2 |22 JULIO EL S.ANT. 3.20/3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.70 | 4.602.30|9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.30
00:55111835/URU 2 |LA LUZ ATENAS 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 |9.00|2.10 | 2.90|3.00 | 3.10
02:00| 8546 |USL 2 |LANS.CITY ANN ARBOR 10.5]7.25/1.17]116.01.42165.0{1.95]2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|13.0|12.0])3.05|18.0)1.25|2.20|1.77|1.95]4.70 | 1.20
02:00| 8547 [USL 2 |CONNECT. VER.GREEN 7.004.901.33]10.5|1.75|32.0/2.40)2.701.35|1.92|1.95|8.50 | 7.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.40|2.60[1.55|1.803.70 | 1.28
02:00/ 8548 |USL 2 |[TACOMA BALLARD 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00/1.92]122.0[2.70|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.42
02:00| 8778 |GOLD |PANAMA JAMAICA 2.20/3.35|3.35|3.60|5.50)7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.90 | 3.002.00 |6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.90
02:00/8779 |GOLD |GUADALUPE |GUATEMALA |3.90|3.50|1.97|5.90|3.15|11.0/5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.87|5.80|1.78|2.25]|2.95|2.00
03:00/ 1496 [ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. VARGAS T. 1.5633.45|7.25 1.47 | 2.50

03:00| 8549 |USL 2 |RED RIVER HATTIESB. 7.00|4.60]1.37110.5|1.85|32.0/2.60]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.403.10[1.65|1.95|4.00 | 1.37
03:00| 8551 BOLLC|R.ORURO R.TOMAY. 1.823.45/4.10)12.85|6.2515.20|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.20)1.82|5.40)2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30] 1.90 | 3.00
03:30/1273 |[COAP |SANTA FE IND.MED. 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00|4.50]9.50|9.501.53|2.35]4.60|3.45]|6.00|4.50)2.35/10.0]2.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.85
04:00| 6527 |CWC |ESPERANCE |CHELSEA 13.0]5.701.25)123.01.72]70.0|2.35|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.45|19.0| 18.03.80 | 20.0|1.42 | 3.15|2.35|2.60 | 6.25 | 1.40
04:00/ 6528 CWC |L.ANGELES FLAMENGO 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25/2.75]15.0/4.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|6.50 | 7.25|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 5.001.82 | 2.25|3.10 | 1.83
05:00111313/GOLD |HONDURAS CURACAO 2.25/3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.00

05:00111314/GOLD |CANADA EL SALV. 1.2016.75|14.0|1.55|25.0]2.10|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70]3.60 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.80




